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We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Oreo® Doughnut (48 x 72g)
Short Product Name:
Oreo® Doughnut (48 x 72g)

Name of the food: Cocoa Doughnut with Vanilla Flavour Creme Filling (16%), White Icing (9%) and Dark Cocoa Cookie Pieces (8%)

Traded Unit GTIN: 05025183061063   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Baker & Baker Products UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 10247720

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1890kJ

452kcal
26g 13g 21g 0.33g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1890kJ 452kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1890kJ 

452kCal

Carbohydrates 50g

of which sugars 21g

Fat 26g

of which saturates 13g

Fibre 1.8g

Protein 5.1g

Salt 0.33g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain Egg

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>Wheat</b> Flour (with added Calcium, Folic Acid, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin); Vegetable oils and fats (Palm, Coconut oil, Rapeseed oil, Palm kernel stearin(in varying proportions)); Sugar; Water; Cocoa cookie

pieces (<b>Wheat</b> flour, Sugar, Vegetable oils (Rapeseed), Fat reduced cocoa powder, Glucose Fructose syrup,<b> Wheat</b> starch, Raising agent (Potassium carbonates, Ammonium carbonates, Sodium

carbonates), Vegetable Fat (Palm), Salt, Emulsifier (Lecithins (<b>Soy</b>)), Flavouring); Lactose (from <b>milk</b>); Dextrose; Yeast; Fat reduced cocoa powder [1.2%]; Whole <b>milk</b> powder; Emulsifier

(Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids , Sodium stearoyl-2- lactylate, Lecithins (Soy)); Raising agent (Potassium carbonates, Diphosphates, Calcium phosphate); Skimmed <b>milk</b> powder; Salt; Cornflour;

<b>Soy</b> flour; Flavouring; Flour treatment agent: (Ascorbic Acid).

Supplier's Product Code : 10247720

Product Added : 01 April 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 02 April 2026

erudus id : 58ffade2e3794af4a8b2e2a17866840f

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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